SCHEDULE - DOWNSVIEW TIER 4 SUNDAY

Date
Sun, Feb 21, 16

Sun, Feb 21, 16

Thu, Feb 25, 16

Sun, Feb 28, 16

Sun, Feb 28, 16

Thu, Mar 03, 16

Sun, Mar 06, 16

Sun, Mar 06, 16

Thu, Mar 10, 16

Sun, Mar 13, 16

Sun, Mar 13, 16

Tue, Mar 15, 16

Thu, Mar 17, 16

Sun, Mar 20, 16

Sun, Mar 20, 16

Tue, Mar 22, 16

Thu, Mar 24, 16

Thu, Mar 31, 16

Sun, Apr 03, 16

Sun, Apr 03, 16

Tue, Apr 05, 16

RND S Home

BARONS

TORONTO KINGS

NORDIQUES

2 SARACENS

BARONS

0 TORONTO
GOODFELLAS

BARONS

2 SARACENS

1 GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS
SARACENS

TORONTO RED
BULLZ

4 TORONTO RED
BULLZ

EAGLES

3 TORONTO RED
BULLZ

TORONTO KINGS

TORONTO KINGS

2 BARONS

1 SARACENS

TORONTO RED
BULLZ

TORONTO KINGS

3 VAUGHAN DEVILS

spring 2016

Jan. 18, 2026

S Visitor

1 SARACENS

1 TORONTO RED
BULLZ

2 TORONTO RED
BULLZ

TORONTO RED
BULLZ

TORONTO KINGS

TORONTO KINGS

N

TORONTO RED
BULLZ

TORONTO KINGS

SARACENS

N

BARONS

TORONTO KINGS

GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS
B

ARONS

SARACENS

1 BARONS

psl
>
[9)]
m

VAUGHAN DEVILS

NORDIQUES

w

BARONS

3 SARACENS

SARACENS

Time

6:00 pm

7:00 pm

9:00 pm

6:00 pm

7:00 pm

11:00 pm

6:00 pm

7:00 pm

7:00 pm

5:00 pm

6:00 pm

9:30 pm

9:00 pm

5:00 pm

6:00 pm

10:30 pm

11:00 pm

7:00 pm

5:00 pm

6:00 pm

9:30 pm

Location

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar



Thu, Apr 07, 16

Sun, Apr 10, 16

Sun, Apr 10, 16

Tue, Apr 12, 16

Thu, Apr 14, 16

Sat, Apr 16, 16

Sat, Apr 16, 16

Sun, Apr 17, 16

Sun, Apr 17, 16

Sat, Apr 23, 16

Sat, Apr 23, 16

Sun, Apr 24, 16

Sun, Apr 24, 16

Tue, Apr 26, 16

Sun, May 15, 16

SF1

SF1

SF2

SF2

F1

F2

TORONTO RED
BULLZ

BARONS

TORONTO KINGS

X
>
[9)
m

TORONTO KINGS

5 BARONS

SARACENS

4 SARACENS

TORONTO RED
BULLZ

1 TORONTO RED
BULLZ

2 BARONS

SARACENS

TORONTO KINGS

SARACENS

1 TORONTO KINGS

0 TORONTO
GOODFELLAS

I SARACENS

3 TORONTO RED

BULLZ
0 BARONS
1 EAGLES

TORONTO KINGS

1 TORONTO RED

BULLZ

TORONTO KINGS

BARONS

SARACENS

TORONTO KINGS

2 TORONTO RED
BULLZ

BARONS

TORONTO KINGS

SARACENS

11:00 pm

5:00 pm

6:00 pm

10:00 pm

11:00 pm

1:00 pm

2:00 pm

4:00 pm

5:00 pm

1:00 pm

2:00 pm

5:00 pm

6:00 pm

9:00 pm

6:00 pm

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar



