



SCHEDULE - DOWNSVIEW TIER 4 SUNDAY

spring 2016

Apr. 19, 2026

Date	RND	S	Home	S	Visitor	E	Time	Location
Sun, Feb 21, 16		2	BARONS	1	SARACENS		6:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Feb 21, 16		3	TORONTO KINGS	1	TORONTO RED BULLZ		7:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Thu, Feb 25, 16		3	NORDIQUES	2	TORONTO RED BULLZ		9:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Feb 28, 16		2	SARACENS	4	TORONTO RED BULLZ		6:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Feb 28, 16		1	BARONS	1	TORONTO KINGS		7:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Thu, Mar 03, 16		0	TORONTO GOODFELLAS	5	TORONTO KINGS		11:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Mar 06, 16		5	BARONS	2	TORONTO RED BULLZ		6:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Mar 06, 16		2	SARACENS	5	TORONTO KINGS		7:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Thu, Mar 10, 16		1	GREENWOOD KNIGHTS	3	SARACENS		7:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Mar 13, 16		3	SARACENS	2	BARONS		5:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Mar 13, 16		3	TORONTO RED BULLZ	3	TORONTO KINGS		6:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Tue, Mar 15, 16		4	TORONTO RED BULLZ	5	GREENWOOD KNIGHTS		9:30 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Thu, Mar 17, 16		2	EAGLES	2	BARONS		9:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Mar 20, 16		3	TORONTO RED BULLZ	5	SARACENS		5:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Mar 20, 16		5	TORONTO KINGS	1	BARONS		6:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Tue, Mar 22, 16		4	TORONTO KINGS	4	RAGE		10:30 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Thu, Mar 24, 16		2	BARONS	5	VAUGHAN DEVILS		11:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Thu, Mar 31, 16		1	SARACENS	3	NORDIQUES		7:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Apr 03, 16		5	TORONTO RED BULLZ	3	BARONS		5:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Apr 03, 16		5	TORONTO KINGS	3	SARACENS		6:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Tue, Apr 05, 16		3	VAUGHAN DEVILS	5	SARACENS		9:30 pm	Downsview - The Hangar

Thu, Apr 07, 16		1	TORONTO RED BULLZ	0	TORONTO GOODFELLAS	DEF	11:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Apr 10, 16		3	BARONS	3	SARACENS		5:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Apr 10, 16		4	TORONTO KINGS	3	TORONTO RED BULLZ		6:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Tue, Apr 12, 16		5	RAGE	0	BARONS		10:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Thu, Apr 14, 16		6	TORONTO KINGS	1	EAGLES		11:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sat, Apr 16, 16		5	BARONS	6	TORONTO KINGS		1:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sat, Apr 16, 16		4	SARACENS	1	TORONTO RED BULLZ		2:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Apr 17, 16		4	SARACENS	6	TORONTO KINGS		4:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Apr 17, 16		4	TORONTO RED BULLZ	4	BARONS		5:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sat, Apr 23, 16	SF1	1	TORONTO RED BULLZ	3	SARACENS		1:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sat, Apr 23, 16	SF1	2	BARONS	4	TORONTO KINGS		2:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Apr 24, 16	SF2	4	SARACENS	2	TORONTO RED BULLZ		5:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Apr 24, 16	SF2	3	TORONTO KINGS	3	BARONS		6:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Tue, Apr 26, 16	F1	3	SARACENS	3	TORONTO KINGS		9:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, May 15, 16	F2	1	TORONTO KINGS	4	SARACENS		6:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar